
Old Berkshire Hunt Show Jumping 2024
Single Phase Times: Single Section 30

Time No Horse Rider
Sun 08:30 1 BARKWAY TIGER MOTH Harry Dale (Heythrop Hunt)

08:33 2 GLENROSE MAGNUM Minnie Twiston-davies (Heythrop Hunt)
08:36 3 SMOKEY JOE Indie Voisey (Heythrop Hunt)
08:39 4 PADDINGTON BEAR Bear Chapman
08:42 5 SAMBER SERENDIPITY Rosalind O'meara (Old Berkshire Hunt)
08:45 6 WILLOW Marley Rose Main (Old Berkshire Hunt)
08:48 7 FERNS BOY Bealey Tilling (Old Berkshire Hunt)
08:51 8 DENIS THE MENACE Digby Taylor (Old Berkshire Hunt)
08:54 9 POPPY Alice Tylor (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
08:57 10 ROLO Darcey Austin (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
09:00 11 ROSE-MARIE Effie Beecroft (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
09:03 12 RUSTY Florence Shouler (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
09:06 13 PENHWNLLYS PABLO PICASSO Molly Akerman (Beaufort Hunt)
09:09 14 WINNEYDENE COUNTRYMAN Hugo Henton (Beaufort Hunt)
09:12 15 NENEPARK BUCKS FIZZ Nora Hackling (North Cotswold Hunt)
09:15 16 MOONLIGHT MURPHY Matilda Walker (Old Berkshire Hunt)

Single Phase Times: Single Section 40

Time No Horse Rider
Sun 09:34 2 GLENROSE MAGNUM Minnie Twiston-davies (Heythrop Hunt)

09:37 3 SMOKEY JOE Indie Voisey (Heythrop Hunt)
09:40 4 PADDINGTON BEAR Bear Chapman
09:43 25 POLARIS OWAIN Isla Prior (Heythrop Hunt)
09:46 26 JEFFREY Alice Tylor (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
09:49 10 ROLO Darcey Austin (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
09:52 11 ROSE-MARIE Effie Beecroft (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
09:55 5 SAMBER SERENDIPITY Rosalind O'meara (Old Berkshire Hunt)
09:58 12 RUSTY Florence Shouler (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
10:01 13 PENHWNLLYS PABLO PICASSO Molly Akerman (Beaufort Hunt)
10:04 14 WINNEYDENE COUNTRYMAN Hugo Henton (Beaufort Hunt)
10:07 27 CYNON ENFYS EBRILL Sophia Akerman (Beaufort Hunt)
10:10 15 NENEPARK BUCKS FIZZ Nora Hackling (North Cotswold Hunt)
10:13 28 NELLIE Marley Rose Main (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:16 16 MOONLIGHT MURPHY Matilda Walker (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:19 29 CHARLES William Gascoigne (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:22 30 GWYRDDPARC TARA Connie Queralt (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:25 31 LENAMORE JUMP FOR JOY Edward O'meara (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:28 32 CHARLES Florence Gascoigne (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:31 33 HECTOR Henry Elliott (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:34 34 LADY Florence Ryan (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:37 35 SOMERSET SKYE Grace Ruffy (Old Berkshire Hunt)
10:40 9 POPPY Alice Tylor (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)



Single Phase Times: Single50 Section 50

Time No Horse Rider
Sun 11:00 32 CHARLES Florence Gascoigne (Old Berkshire Hunt)

11:03 30 GWYRDDPARC TARA Connie Queralt (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:06 75 GOLDIE Ruby Murby (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:09 76 MELVIEW DUBLIN DAVE Iona Taylor (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:12 77 MR PEPPER Safiya Usmani (Beaufort Hunt)
11:15 27 CYNON ENFYS EBRILL Sophia Akerman (Beaufort Hunt)
11:18 25 POLARIS OWAIN Isla Prior (Heythrop Hunt)
11:21 78 POLLIE Ralph Bradbury (Heythrop Hunt)
11:24 79 WESTSIDE DONEGAL MIRAH Mollie Bradbury (Heythrop Hunt)
11:27 29 CHARLES William Gascoigne (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:30 33 HECTOR Henry Elliott (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:33 34 LADY Florence Ryan (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:36 35 SOMERSET SKYE Grace Ruffy (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:39 31 LENAMORE JUMP FOR JOY Edward O'meara (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:42 80 LARCHBURY POWDER AND PAINT Poppy Willis (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:45 81 MAGIC MERLIN II Matilda Manners (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:48 82 SCRAPPY DOO Fern Mangan (Old Berkshire Hunt)
11:51 26 JEFFREY Alice Tylor (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
11:54 83 LARCHGROVE ISABELLA (ISSY) James Hales (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
11:57 84 LIZWELL ROMEO Isla Austin (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
12:00 85 MUZE VAN DE GROENHEUVEL Chloe Swayze (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
12:03 86 LADY OF ABUNDANCE Kelsey King (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
12:06 87 SHADOW Alessia Carenza (North Cotswold Hunt)
12:09 88 THE DUN AND DUSTED Safiya Usmani (Beaufort Hunt)
12:12 89 ETTY Wren Davies (Ledbury Hunt)

Single Phase Times: Single60 Section 60I

Time No Horse Rider
Sun 12:30 81 MAGIC MERLIN II Matilda Manners (Old Berkshire Hunt)

12:33 82 SCRAPPY DOO Fern Mangan (Old Berkshire Hunt)
12:36 125 DANTONESQUE Freya White (Old Berkshire Hunt)

12:39 80 LARCHBURY POWDER AND
PAINT Poppy Willis (Old Berkshire Hunt)

12:42 75 GOLDIE Ruby Murby (Old Berkshire Hunt)
12:45 126 MIZ CASH Beth Smith (Old Berkshire Hunt)
12:48 76 MELVIEW DUBLIN DAVE Iona Taylor (Old Berkshire Hunt)
12:51 127 SMARTY Ava Dunham-shortt (Old Berkshire Hunt)
12:54 128 LISDUFF MIA Isobel Simpson (Old Berkshire Hunt)
12:57 129 HEATHVIEWS CANDY FLOSS Esme Erskine Crum (Old Berkshire Hunt)
13:00 130 LONWIND TALLULAH Rosie Trietline (Old Berkshire Hunt)
13:03 131 MISS ROSIE D Rose Aumonier (VWH Hunt)
13:06 132 WAITHWITH DYNASTY Marni Aumonier (VWH Hunt)
13:09 88 THE DUN AND DUSTED Safiya Usmani (Beaufort Hunt)
13:12 86 LADY OF ABUNDANCE Kelsey King (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
13:15 84 LIZWELL ROMEO Isla Austin (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)



Time No Horse Rider
13:18 85 MUZE VAN DE GROENHEUVEL Chloe Swayze (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
13:21 133 LORD ARCHIE Maisie Staples (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
13:24 134 COOMBEHILL SELINE James Hales (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
13:27 135 ANNET Eleanor Messum (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
13:30 136 LARCHGROVE ISABELLA (ISSY) Georgina Hales (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
13:33 78 POLLIE Ralph Bradbury (Heythrop Hunt)
13:36 79 WESTSIDE DONEGAL MIRAH Mollie Bradbury (Heythrop Hunt)
13:39 137 DAISY MAY Maggie Dixon (Heythrop Hunt)
13:42 138 ENDYMION ZEPPELIN Ted Twiston-davies (Heythrop Hunt)
13:45 139 HONDDU SEREN Lily O'kane (Heythrop Hunt)
13:48 89 ETTY Wren Davies (Ledbury Hunt)
13:51 87 SHADOW Alessia Carenza (North Cotswold Hunt)
13:54 140 TELYNAU GRAND DUKE Rose Disney
13:57 77 MR PEPPER Safiya Usmani (Beaufort Hunt)

Single Phase Times: Single60 Section 60

Time No Horse Rider
Sun

14:06 401 SMARTY/Ava Dunham-shortt MERLIN/Matilda Manners (Old Berkshire Hunt)

14:10 403 SCRAPPY DOO/Fern Mangan NUTCHERSCOPSE ROBIN/Ollie Mangan (Old
Berkshire Hunt)

14:14 405 COOMBEHILL SELINE/James
Hales

RAEMOIR PERIGNON (POPCORN)/Georgina Hales
(Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)

14:18 407 DANNY DANDELION/Max
Juniper

FLICKER/Beatrice Beecroft (Bicester & Warden Hill
Hunt)

14:22 409 MOONROCK/Ruby Evans CUFFSGRANGE CLOVER Z/Abigail Hick (Old
Berkshire Hunt)

Single Phase Times: Single70 Section 70

Time No Horse Rider
Sun 14:41 125 DANTONESQUE Freya White (Old Berkshire Hunt)

14:43 130 LONWIND TALLULAH Rosie Trietline (Old Berkshire Hunt)
14:45 225 CEFN JACK FLASH Ella Hayward-o’neill (Old Berkshire Hunt)
14:47 226 ORLANDO Isla Erskine Crum (Old Berkshire Hunt)
14:49 227 CUFFESGRANGE CLOVER Z Abigail Hick (Old Berkshire Hunt)
14:51 228 MOON ROCK Ruby Evans (Old Berkshire Hunt)
14:53 229 KNOCKBRIGE EVENING SHADOW Flora O'hagan (Old Berkshire Hunt)
14:55 230 LISTEN MAGIC Eliza Manners (Old Berkshire Hunt)
14:57 231 SHANVOHER LARDY Emily Ridgway (Old Berkshire Hunt)
14:59 127 SMARTY Ava Dunham-shortt (Old Berkshire Hunt)
15:01 128 LISDUFF MIA Isobel Simpson (Old Berkshire Hunt)
15:03 232 BETTY Josslin Mahon (Old Berkshire Hunt)
15:05 233 GALTEE FIONN Eliza Willis (Old Berkshire Hunt)
15:07 234 HARIBO Isabelle Sanders (Old Berkshire Hunt)
15:09 235 RATHLACKEN PJ Sophia Villiers (Old Berkshire Hunt)
15:11 140 TELYNAU GRAND DUKE Rose Disney
15:13 236 RAEMOIR PERIGNON (POPCORN) Georgina Hales (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)



Time No Horse Rider
15:15 135 ANNET Eleanor Messum (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
15:17 237 DANNY DANDELION Max Juniper (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
15:19 238 SHANVOHER MACREL Flora Zavos (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
15:21 137 DAISY MAY Maggie Dixon (Heythrop Hunt)
15:23 138 ENDYMION ZEPPELIN Ted Twiston-davies (Heythrop Hunt)
15:25 239 BAYOU DE LA SCARPE Farah (dolly) Holder (Heythrop Hunt)
15:27 240 YODALICIOUS Thea Harkness (Heythrop Hunt)
15:29 241 RATHBAWN SMOKEY Ottilia Fleming (Heythrop Hunt)
15:31 242 LONGDOWN FLAME Beatrice Beecroft (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
15:33 243 PHOENIX RISING Chloe Churchill (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
15:35 131 MISS ROSIE D Rose Aumonier (VWH Hunt)
15:37 244 SCARLETTS CROMWELL Marni Aumonier (VWH Hunt)
15:39 245 SANDFIELD LAD Edward Northen (VWH Hunt)
15:41 246 TWINKLE TOES Eva Northen (VWH Hunt)
15:43 247 HUNTINGFIELD RAGHNALL Faith Disney
15:45 248 PANDORA Nicky Barnard
15:47 249 COOMBEHILL SELINE Georgina Hales (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)

Single Phase Times: Single80 Section 80

Time No Horse Rider
282 TBC1 TBC1
283 TBC2 TBC2

16:04 226 ORLANDO Isla Erskine Crum (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:06 232 BETTY Josslin Mahon (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:08 233 GALTEE FIONN Eliza Willis (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:10 234 HARIBO Isabelle Sanders (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:12 228 MOON ROCK Ruby Evans (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:14 225 CEFN JACK FLASH Ella Hayward-o’neill (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:16 275 AISHA Georgia Lance (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:18 276 SILVER MIST Lila Toop (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:20 229 KNOCKBRIGE EVENING SHADOW Flora O'hagan (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:22 230 LISTEN MAGIC Eliza Manners (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:24 231 SHANVOHER LARDY Emily Ridgway (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:26 277 WOODROW SPECIAL MOMENT Nelly Pill (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:28 235 RATHLACKEN PJ Sophia Villiers (Old Berkshire Hunt)
16:30 278 BALLINGADDY LAD Rosie Twiston-davies (Heythrop Hunt)
16:32 239 BAYOU DE LA SCARPE Farah (dolly) Holder (Heythrop Hunt)
16:34 240 YODALICIOUS Thea Harkness (Heythrop Hunt)
16:36 279 FANTA DEW Margaux Ivanovic (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
16:38 280 MELVIEW SURPRISE Jack Juniper (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
16:40 243 PHOENIX RISING Chloe Churchill (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
16:42 238 SHANVOHER MACREL Flora Zavos (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
16:44 281 ALVESCOT MAISIE Alex Thomas
16:46 247 HUNTINGFIELD RAGHNALL Faith Disney
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Single Phase Times: Single80 Section 80P

Time No Horse Rider
Sun

16:54 425 HEWIE LEWIE/Florence Collett SMOKEY/Ottilia Fleming (Heythrop Hunt)

16:57 427 SANDFIELD LAD/Edward Northen TWINKLE TOES/Eva Northen (VWH Hunt)

17:00 429 JON SNOW/Ava Buttle KEEP BELIEVING/Freya Parker (Cotswold
Vale Farmers' Hunt)

17:03 431 BALLINGADDY LAD/Rosie Twiston-
davies

CONNA/Poppy Twiston-davies (Heythrop
Hunt)

17:06 433 ALFIE/Nelly Pill DAKOTA/Lorna Howe (Old Berkshire Hunt)

17:09 435 TRENTABOY BOY CHANCE/Annabelle
Fairbairn BRIDGE HOUSE NAPOLEON/May Mustoe

Single Phase Times: Single90 Section 90

Time No Horse Rider
382 TBC3 TBC3
383 TBC4 TBC4

17:26 275 AISHA Georgia Lance (Old Berkshire Hunt)
17:28 276 SILVER MIST Lila Toop (Old Berkshire Hunt)
17:30 375 DAKOTA Lorna Howe (Old Berkshire Hunt)
17:32 279 FANTA DEW Margaux Ivanovic (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
17:34 280 MELVIEW SURPRISE Jack Juniper (Bicester & Warden Hill Hunt)
17:36 376 TRENTABOY CHANCE Jessica Fairbairn (North Cotswold Hunt)
17:38 377 CONNA Poppy Twiston-davies (Heythrop Hunt)
17:40 378 HEWIE LEWIE Florence Collett (Heythrop Hunt)
17:42 379 SMASHING IRIS Libby Taylor-devas (Heythrop Hunt)
17:44 380 KEEP BELIEVING Freya Parker (Cotswold Vale Farmers' Hunt)
17:46 281 ALVESCOT MAISIE Alex Thomas
17:48 381 BALLYBREAGH CLASSIC Tamara Hayden


